Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
Datasheet
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Building 2, No. 28 of the Shangdi6th Street,
Haidian District,Beijing
100085, China
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056

RFC2131
RFC3315
Ordering Information
ISCOM5800E-15 ISCOM5800E chassis with 15 slots.
FANS360 Fans with intelligent controllable speed and failure monitoring.
ISCOM5800E-SMCB Switching and control card, which can be inserted into slot 7 or 8.
ISCOM5800E-10GE×2-2GE Uplink card, which provides 2×10GE XFP slots and 2×1GE SFP slots, can be inserted into slot 6 or 9.
ISCOM5800E-10GE×2-2GE Uplink card, which provides 1×10GE XFP slots and 2×1GE SFP slots, can be inserted into slot 6 or 9.
ISCOM5800E-GE8A GE uplink line module, which provides 8 SFP slots for GE SFPs, can be inserted into slot 5.
ISCOM5800-4GE Uplink card, which provides 4×1GE SFP slots, can be inserted into any slot except slot 7-8 or 14-15.
ISCOM5800-2GE Uplink card, which provides 2×1GE SFP slots, can be inserted into any slot except slot 7-8 or 14-15.
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
Datasheet
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Building 2, No. 28 of the Shangdi6th Street,
Haidian District,Beijing
100085, China
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: export@raisecom.com
Web: http://www.raisecom.com
Copyright@1999-2011
All rights reserved
Technical information is subjected
to change without notice
ISCOM5800E—EP4A PON card, which provides two PON interfaces, can be inserted into any slot except slot 7-8 or 14-15.
ISCOM5800—2PON PON card, which provides two PON interfaces, can be inserted into any slot except slot 7-8 or 14-15.
GSFP-PX20DM-R PON SFP with digital diagnosis, which is used for ISCOM5800E-EP4A or ISCOM5800-2PON card.
SUB-PWRM-AC AC 220V input power supply card，output：DC +5V, DC -5V, ringing current, DC -48V power feed. 600 watts
SUB-PWRM-DC DC -48V input power supply card，output：DC +5V, DC -5V, ringing current, DC -48V power feed. 300 watts
SUB-PWRII-AC 220V/AC Power Supply Module (600W) for ISCOM5800E.
SUB-PWRII-DC -48V/DC Power Supply Module (300W) for ISCOM5800E.